NORTHERN OHIO CARDIAC IMAGING ASSOCIATION

SPRING

ADULT CONGENITAL HEART DISEASE
WALKING INTO A LAB NEAR YOU

- ATURDAY APRIL 2/ TH

EST. 5 CEUS

CELEBRATING
10 YEARS
OF
EXCELLENCE
AND
COMMUNITY
IN NE OHIO!

/:15AM - 3:00PM

" REGISTER: https://www.nort hernohiocardiacimagingassociation.or a/




7:15-7:55
8:00-8:05

8:05-8:15

8:15-8:45

8:50-9:40

9:45-10:05
10:05-10:55

11:00-11:30

11:30-11:45

11:45-12:15

12:15-12:45

12:45-12:55

1:00-1:30

1:35-2:05

2:10-2:25

2:30-2:45

Registration - Breakfast and Vendor Visits

Welcome
Ruth Marushchak
Vice-President
Celebrating 10 years of Echo
Neha Soni-Patel
President NOCIA

Sonographer Careers and ASE
Dr. Allan Klein
Former President of ASE 2017

CHD: Not Just for Kids
Neha Soni-Patel
Dr. Hani Najm

Break Exhibits/Sponsor

Keynote Speaker - Innovation in Echo
Dr. Luc Mertens

Bicuspid Aortic Valve
Dr. William Stewart
First Medical Advisor of NOCIA

Case Study: Ebstein’s Anomaly
Dr. Sruti Rao

ACHD: Sonographer Protocol and Tips
Bernadette Richards - Nationwide

Lunch and Vendor Visit

NOCIA Then and Now: Honoring our volunteers through the years
Tabby Spiegelberg
Special Announcement — Neha Soni-Patel

Keynote Speaker — The Sonographer and The Physician
Dr. Luc Mertens

Case Study: Unicuspid Aortic Valve-One is loneliest number
Jennifer Fredricks, Angie Carpenter, Dr. Salima Bhimani

Case Study: Adult Congenital Case of Unrepaired Tetralogy of Fallot
Dr. Jared Klein

Case Study: ASDs
Michele Murphy

Closing Remarks



