NORTHERN OHIO CARDIAC IMAGING ASSOCIATION

SPRING CONFERENCE

Dr. Hani Najm

ADULT CONGENITAL HEART DISEASE

WALKING INTO A LAB NEAR YOU

Dr. Luc Mertens
Echocardiography Section
Head at The Hospital for
Sick Children in Toronto,
Professor of Pediatrics at
the University of Toronto

SATURDAY, APRIL 27TH

EST. 5 CEUS

Br. William Stewart

\$40
PREREGISTERED
\$50 AT THE DOOR

CELEBRATING
10 YEARS
OF
EXCELLENCE
AND
COMMUNITY
IN NE OHIO!

Dr. Allan Klein

7:15AM - 3:00PM

TRI-C CORPORATE COLLEGE 4400 RICHMOND RD. CLEVELAND. OH 44128

REGISTER: https://www.northernohiocardiacimagingassociation.org/

7:15-7:55	Registration - Breakfast and Vendor Visits
8:00-8:05	Welcome Ruth Marushchak Vice-President
8:05-8:15	Celebrating 10 years of Echo Neha Soni-Patel President NOCIA
8:15-8:45	Sonographer Careers and ASE Dr. Allan Klein Former President of ASE 2017
8:50-9:40	CHD: Not Just for Kids Neha Soni-Patel Dr. Hani Najm
9:45-10:05	Break Exhibits/Sponsor
10:05-10:55	Keynote Speaker - Innovation in Echo Dr. Luc Mertens
11:00-11:30	Bicuspid Aortic Valve Dr. William Stewart First Medical Advisor of NOCIA
11:30-11:45	Case Study: Ebstein's Anomaly Dr. Sruti Rao
11:45-12:15	ACHD: Sonographer Protocol and Tips Bernadette Richards - Nationwide
12:15-12:45	Lunch and Vendor Visit
12:45-12:55	NOCIA Then and Now: Honoring our volunteers through the years Tabby Spiegelberg Special Announcement — Neha Soni-Patel
1:00-1:30	Keynote Speaker – The Sonographer and The Physician Dr. Luc Mertens
1:35-2:05	Case Study: Unicuspid Aortic Valve-One is loneliest number Jennifer Fredricks, Angie Carpenter, Dr. Salima Bhimani
2:10-2:25	Case Study: Adult Congenital Case of Unrepaired Tetralogy of Fallot Dr. Jared Klein
2:30-2:45	Case Study: ASDs Michele Murphy

Closing Remarks